
2024 URAC Membership
No. First Last Call Birth 

Month
Address City Zip Phone E-Mail Address

1 Donna Day W6DLD 1/14 30241 VIA BORICA RANCHO PALOS VERDES 90275-4413 310-351-6643 donnaday@cox.net
2 Ray Day N6HE 11/23 30241 VIA BORICA RANCHO PALOS VERDES 90275-4413 310-351-7679 rayday@cox.net
3 Douglas Dowds W6HB  415 E 238TH ST CARSON 90745-5810 424-536-3570 w6hb@arrl.net
4 Larry Fadden KK6TXN 01/04 2825 S DENISON AVE SAN PEDRO 90731-6604 310-833-4709 willymc@cox.net
5 Gary Forister N6HMR 9/24 4127 PASEO DE LAS TORTUGAS TORRANCE 90505-6325 310-766-8405 forister73-urac@yahoo.com
6 Treva Forister N6HMS 4/18 4127 PASEO DE LAS TORTUGAS TORRANCE 90505-6325 310-766-6179 forister73-n6hms@yahoo.com
7 Richard Gerardi AA6VX 5/26 973 VIA FEDORA ORCUTT 93455-5056 805-938-1259 aa6vx@arrl.net
8 Alicia Grubic N6DFF 7/ 2631 SKYLINE DR SIGNAL HILL 90755-3803 0 0
9 Bob Grubic NC6Q 11/ 2631 SKYLINE DR SIGNAL HILL 90755-3803 562-889-3070 bobgrubic@gmail.com

10 Bill Heather KB6WKT 2/07 14538 CROSSDALE AVE NORWALK 90650-4753 562-305-6068 bheather9678@gmail.com
11 Kirsten Heather 0 5/ 14538 CROSSDALE AVE NORWALK 90650-4753 0 0
12 Martin Hochman N6UB 5/01 2131 W 37TH ST SAN PEDRO 90732-4707 310-753-7265 n6ub@arrl.net
13 Mary Hochman KN6MVP 8/07 2131 W 37TH ST SAN PEDRO 90732-4707 310-753-1485 mary.hochman@usa.net
14 Nick Katnich, Jr. N6EFI 06/28 1079 W 17TH ST SAN PEDRO 90731-4522 310-831-3345 nkatnich@cox.net
15 Gina Mandich KF6MYQ 4/16 913 BARHUGH PL SAN PEDRO 90731-1209 310-710-4414 gina.mandich@yahoo.com
16 Michael Mandich W6MO 5/6 913 BARHUGH PL SAN PEDRO 90731-1209 --0 mmandich@hotmail.com
17 Steve Mandich K6NT 8/10 913 BARHUGH PL SAN PEDRO 90731-1209 310-339-2873 s.mandich@yahoo.com
18 Ken Ota W1NCA 4/7 2801 SEPULVEDA BLVD TORRANCE 90505-2801 310-892-0463 jm1nca@yahoo.co.jp
19 Don Pico KE6YTG 8/5 10222 HALAWA DR HUNTINGTON BEACH 92646-2904 714-968-3536 mainst66@verizon.net
20 0 Pico 0 10222 HALAWA DR HUNTINGTON BEACH 92646-2904 --0 0
21 David Reid W6KL 7/30 615 N BRIGHTON ST BURBANK 91506-1903 818-846-6381 w6kl@arrl.net
22 John Rockwood WA6SDK 5/22 948 W 9TH ST APT 2 SAN PEDRO 90731-7710 310-753-8550 JohnRockwood319@gmail.com
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